Rotary District 5890 - 100 % Paul Harris Fellow Clubs
As of March 2016

By date:

25 Houston Westchase

24 Rosenberg, TX

23 River Oaks

22 Brazosport

21 Bear Creek — Copperfield
20 Houston, TX

19 Champion Sunrise

18 West U (Houston), TX

17 West Houston, TX

16 Pasadena-South, TX

15 Kingwood, TX

14 Alvin, TX

13 Highlands, TX

12 Sugar Land, TX

11 Sweeny, TX

10 Space Center (Houston), TX
09 Sharpstown (Houston), TX
08 Houston Heights, TX

07 Willowbrook (Houston), TX
06 Galleria Area, TX

05 Pasadena, TX

04 Gulfway-Hobby Airport (Houston), TX
03 Harrisburg (Houston), TX
02 North Shore (Houston), TX
01 Humble, TX

The Program was 1st awarded in Jan 1998

Alphabetical Club Listing:

14
21
22
19
06
04
03
13
20
08
25

Alvin, TX

Bear Creek — Copperfield
Brazosport

Champion Sunrise
Galleria Area, TX
Gulfway-Hobby Airport (Houston), TX
Harrisburg (Houston), TX
Highlands, TX

Houston, TX

Houston Heights, TX
Houston Westchase

07-Dec-2015
25-Nov-2015
13-May-2014
02-Jun-2014
20-Feb-2014
30-Apr- 2012
16-Jan-2012
30-Aug-2010
20-May-2010
30-Jun-2009
30-Jan-2009
03-Sep-2008
21-Aug-2008
19-Mar-2008
05-Nov-2007
03-Apr-2007
22-Aug-2006
15-Jun-2006
09-Jun-2005
26-May-2005
02-May-2005
13-Apr-2005
18-May-2004
15-Oct-2003
30-May-2000

03-Sep-2008
20-Feb-2014
02-Jun-2014
16-Jan-2012
26-May-2005
13-Apr-2005
18-May-2004
21-Aug-2008
30-Apr- 2012
15-Jun-2006
07-Dec-2015



01
15
02
05
16
23
24
09
10
12
11
17
18
07

Humble Intercontinental, TX
Kingwood, TX

North Shore (Houston), TX
Pasadena, TX
Pasadena-South, TX

River Oaks

Rosenberg

Sharpstown (Houston), TX
Space Center (Houston), TX
Sugar Land, TX

Sweeny, TX

West Houston, TX

West U (Houston), TX
Willowbrook (Houston), TX

30-May-2000
30-Jan-2009
15-Oct-2003
02-May-2005
30-Jun-2009
13-May-2015
25-Nov-2015
22-Aug-2006
03-Apr-2007
19-Mar-2008
05-Nov-2007
20-May-2010
30-Aug-2010
09-Jun-2005



